
Monday 1 March Tuesday 2 March Wednesday 3 March Thursday 4 March Friday 5 March 

Remote curriculum as normal Remote curriculum as normal Remote curriculum as normal 

Remote work set Years 7-13 

 

Staff induction, testing and  

curriculum planning 

Remote work set Years 7-13 

 

Staff induction, testing and  

curriculum planning 

Monday 8 March Tuesday 9 March Wednesday 10 March Thursday 11 March Friday 12 March 

All staff back in school 

Remote work set Years 7-13 

 

Year 13 testing 

Year 13 face-to-face 

Remote work set Years 7-12 

 

Years 11 and 12 testing 

Years 11, 12, 13 face-to-face  

Remote work set Years 7-10 

 

Years 9 and 10 testing  

Years 10, 11, 12, 13 face-to-face 

Remote work set Years 7-9 

 

Years 7 and 8 testing 

Years 10, 11, 12, 13 face-to-face 

Remote work set Years 7-9 

 

Years 11, 12, 13 testing 

Monday 15 March Tuesday 16 March Wednesday 17 March Thursday 18 March Friday 19 March 

All years face-to-face 

 

Years 9 and 10 testing  

Years 7 and 8 leave at 1330 

All years face-to-face 

 

Years 7 and 8 testing  

Years 9 and 10 finish at 1330 

All years face-to-face 

 

Years 11, 12, 13 testing 

All years face-to-face 

 

Years 9 and 10 testing  

All years face-to-face 

 

Years 7 and 8 testing  

Monday 22 March Tuesday 23 March Wednesday 24 March Thursday 25 March Friday 26 March 

All years face-to-face 

 

Staff and students test at home 

All years face-to-face 

 

Staff and students test at home 

All years face-to-face 

 

Staff and students test at home 

All years face-to-face 

 

Staff and students test at home 

All years face-to-face 

 

Staff and students test at home 

Monday 29 March Tuesday 30 March Wednesday 31 March Thursday 1 April Friday 2 April 

All years face-to-face 

 

Staff and students test at home 

All years face-to-face 

 

Staff and students test at home 

All years face-to-face 

P1 and P2: Normal lessons 

P3 and P4: Staggered departure 

 

Staff and students test at home 

Easter holiday Easter holiday 

March 2021: Overview Calendar 


